4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=14:15
Reeks:1

1 OLSE 44 .57

6717 Tielemans Robin AVZK
6713 Goormans Jolien AVZK
7347 Laporte Morgan AVZK
7022 Deckers Lissa

2 OLSE 45.94

7017 Beeckmans Maud

7025 Van Gelder Siege

8100 Adriaenssens Evi

7775 Gobert Myrthe

3 OLSE 47.08
8099 Adriaenssens Britt

7023 Goossens Wiebe

7280 Ferket Lena

7485 Van Den Dycke Yoni

4 DUFF 47.85
7113 Vets Melissa

7086 Leemans Hanna

7085 Leemans Lore

7090 Wijns Noa

5 SPBO 50.35
6835 Spiessens Jana

7038 Bijl Jana

7569 Peeters Laura

7420 De Boeck Lies

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=14:24
Reeks:1

1 AVZK 44 .43

8287 Verlinden Tuur

8655 Marien Yari

7909 D'hooghe Zico

8904 Coremans Stef

OLSE DIS

8419 Van Doorslaer Rens

8242 Menten Elia

8233 Gysbrechts Jan

8243 Saint Ghislain Ibo

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:18
Reeks:1

1 AVZK 34.90

3910 Milloen Nele

4962 Udechukwu Hilary BVAC

4684 Marien Svelte

4270 Oost Morgan

2 DUFF 35.89
4308 Van Den Brande Laura

4313 Fontyn Lisa

4317 Boonen Cato

4318 De Herdt Antje

3 OLSE 36.94
5558 Prinzie Emma

4228 Saint Ghislain Nona

4533 Vetters Hanne

4426 Van Linden Dani

4 SPBO 37.75
4850 Van Laere Emilia

4245 Bijl Mirthe

4654 Caers Amelie LYRA
4993 Vleminckx Rande



4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:25
Reeks:1
1 SPBO 37.46
5807 Dehertogh Gerben
6260 Verhaegen Jaro
4980 Borry Thomas
6968 Wauters Arne
2 SPBO 39.60
5263 Huyck Wout
5980 Dupuis Tibo
4982 Ruys Jente
4981 Hofmans Remco
3 OLSE 41.65
5244 Menten Leon
9726 El1 Ayadi Badr
5240 Deckers Lowie
6236 Gobert Jan

4 x 60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:31
Reeks:1
1 AVZK 41.19
1943 Coremans Pia
1668 Marien Kjersti
806 Milloen Sarie
805 Gendarme Xana
2 OLSE 45.06
2749 Prinzie Hannelore
1139 Loots Jitte
1140 Saint Ghislain Luka
1491 Janssen Kaat
3 SPRBRO 47.79
1641 Diddens Jytte
1640 Deloose Amy
1638 Daelemans Anais
1644 Schelkens Flore
4 DUFF 48.89
1371 Van Rosendaal Febe
9923 Bernaerts Lotte
9924 Hennebel Floor
2817 Van Den Brande Noa

4 x 60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:31
Reeks:2
1 DUFF 42 .35
1687 Vanhoeck Emma
1232 Boonen Louise
1228 Fontyn Sofi
1223 Verbergt Caro
2 SPBO 42.95
927 Cuyt Joke
928 Ruys Caro
2666 Seynaeve Janne
929 Borry Ine
3 LYRA 44.11
1764 Van Eynde Mila
3062 Van Eynde Leni
2187 Vandendungen Aoife
1848 De Vries Sam
4 SPBO 52.27
9929 Lenaerts Hanne
9921 Cuyt Lize
2345 Boddaert Manon
1162 Van Lent Chiara



4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
2097
1169
2141
4063
2
1171
2094
2099
1170
3
1926
1771
2603
1510
4
1605
3483
1615
1608
5
2165
2356
2171
1173
6
9927
1649
2166
1614

60m horden
Reeks:1
1

g w N

60m horden
Reeks:2
1

g w N

60m horden
Reeks:1
1

DSw N

60m horden
Reeks:2
1

g w N

SPBO
Boving
Van Ho
Degran
De Dec

SPBO
Aerts
Van De

Ben Heren Uur=14:37

38.89
Arne
ucke Sverre
de Wout
ker Dax
40.95
Bram
n Bossche Yenten

Calluy Mats

Didden
OLSE
Van Be
Smets
Van Be
Decker
DUFF
Lauwer
Coster
Coster
Leijss
SPBO
Degran
Bernar
Spiess
Jacobs
DUFF
Steven
Bernae
Vanhoe
De Her

0,762m/6H

5235
4714
4228
3213
5558

0,762m/6H

3977
4426
4962
4308
4318

0,762m/6H

5630
5978
6236
5592
5639

0,762m/6H

9919
6968
5425
4980
5240

s Jorne
42.63
eck Jona
Jarno
eck Elia
s Gille
42 .82
s Wannes
mans Matthias
mans Thomas
enaar Jeroen
46.606
de Tijs
d Jolan
ens Michiel
Rune
46.92
s Joran
rts Timo
ck Lennert
dt Lars

Pup Dames Uur=15:

Daems Silke

Bicker Janne

Saint Ghislain Nona
Cornez Marine
Prinzie Emma

Pup Dames Uur=15:

Demeulemeester Yinthe
Van Linden Dani
Udechukwu Hilary

Van Den Brande Laura
De Herdt Antje

Pup Heren Uur=15:

Eyckmans Fedde

De Cock Cedric
Gobert Jan
Vermeiren Ferre
Van Puyvelde Tuur

Pup Heren Uur=15:

Biondina Ramon
Wauters Arne
Verbraeken Ward
Borry Thomas
Deckers Lowie

06

06

06

06

ABES
ABES
OLSE
USBW
OLSE

VMOL
OLSE
BVAC
DUFF
DUFF

ABES
ACW

OLSE
OLSE
DCLA

SPBO
SPBO
ABES
SPBO
OLSE

12
13

10.
.04
.21
.91
.26

11
11
11
12

13
14

11.
12.
.74
12.
14.

12

.68
.29
13.
13.
14.

84
87
42

92

.55
.00
14.
14.

18
49
NA

66
15

97
63

02
02
02
03
03

02
02
03
03
02

03
02
03
03

00
02
02
03
02

02



150m horden 0,762m Min Dames Uur=15:38

Reeks:1
1

g Ww N

150m horden
Reeks:2
1

DS N

150m horden
Reeks:3
1

g w N

150m horden
Reeks:1
1

g w N

150m horden
Reeks:2
1

g W N

60 meter
Reeks:1
1

~ oUW

60 meter
Reeks:2

~ oUW

7025
7022
8099
6835
7280

Van Gelder Siege
Deckers Lissa
Adriaenssens Britt
Spiessens Jana
Ferket Lena

0,762m Min Dames Uur=15:38

7090
7775
8100
7485
7279

Wijns Noa

Gobert Myrthe
Adriaenssens Evi
Van Den Dycke Yoni
Brackeva Silke

0,762m Min Dames Uur=15:38

7347
7017
6859
5987
7207
7487

Laporte Morgan
Beeckmans Maud
Caeldries Christine
Cornez Oriane

May Liesbeth
Verbeeck Lissa

0,762m Min Heren Uur=15:46

9531
8904
7909
8346
8655

Scheerder Kobe
Coremans Stef

D'hooghe Zico

Van Dyck Jens

Marien Yari

0,762m Min Heren Uur=15:46

8309
7902
8491
8419
8243
8233

1371
1275
1641
2545
9933
2666
9929

1668
1831
1638
1943
9924
2345
9928

Van De Velde Tim
Snackaert Michiel
Van Looveren Enoma
Van Doorslaer Rens
Saint Ghislain Ibo
Gysbrechts Jan

Ben Dames Uur=16:39

Van Rosendaal Febe
De Bruyn Shirley
Diddens Jytte

El Ayadi Nisrine
De Gussem Jutta
Seynaeve Janne
Lenaerts Hanne

Ben Dames Uur=16:39

Marien Kjersti
Boeykens Yntske
Daelemans Anais
Coremans Pia
Hennebel Floor
Boddaert Manon
Claes June

OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
SPBO
OLSE

DUFF
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE

AVZK
OLSE
ACW

USBW
LOND
OLSE

ABES
AVZK
AVZK
WIBO
AVZK

DUFF
VAC

OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE

DUFF
ABES
SPBO
OLSE
SPBO
SPBO
SPBO

AVZK
SPBO
SPBO
AVZK
DUFF
SPBO
SPBO

25.
.78
26.
26.
28.

25

24

25

23.
23.
24.
26.
26.

21.

23

24
27

22.
24.
24.

25

11.
11.
.79
.16
.33
.39
.34

11
12
12
12
13

10.
.78
11.
12.
12.

11

13

12

15
42
04

.52
24,
.39
26.

84

65
NA

10
49
60
11
59
NA

88

.72
23.
.45
.59

89

49
17
83

.57
26.

54
NA

12
16

87

91
87
94

.39
13.

99

01
01
00
01
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
01
00
00

00
01
01
01
00

00
00
01
01
01

05
05
06
05
00
05
00

05
04
06
06
00
06
00

01

01

00



60 meter
Reeks:3
1

o U W N

60 meter
Reeks:4
1

o U W

60 meter
Reeks:5
1

oUW N

60 meter
Reeks: 6
1

oY U W N

60 meter
Reeks:7

o U b W N

60 meter
Reeks:1

~N oy U1 W IN

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

~ oy U1 W N

9931
9932
3062
2817
2749
1141

2357
2888
1640
1919
9925
9921

2071
1228
1139
2187
1644
1140

1960
1848
2993
1223
1232
1491

1687
805
927
929
1806
1764

2603
2094
1649
1926
1171
2171
2356

1100
3497
1664
1925
9927
1614
4069

Ben Dames Uur=16:

Piessens Femke
Jacobs Britt

Van Eynde Leni

Van Den Brande Noa
Prinzie Hannelore
Van Gelder Esme

Ben Dames Uur=16:

Tchimou Aniesha
Van Puyvelde Roos
Deloose Amy
Frederickx Bauke
Bernaerts Lotte
Cuyt Lize

Ben Dames Uur=16:

De Dobbelaere Elke
Fontyn Sofi

Loots Jitte
Vandendungen Aoife
Schelkens Flore
Saint Ghislain Luka

Ben Dames Uur=16:

De Jonghe Limme

De Vries Sam

Van Weverberg Hanne
Verbergt Caro
Boonen Louise
Janssen Kaat

Ben Dames Uur=16:

Vanhoeck Emma
Gendarme Xana
Cuyt Joke

Borry Ine

Van Doren Hanne
Van Eynde Mila

Ben Heren Uur=16:

Van Beeck Elia

Van Den Bossche Yenten
Bernaerts Timo

Van Beeck Jona

Aerts Bram

Spiessens Michiel
Bernard Jolan

Ben Heren Uur=16:

Haeck Bjarne

Van Elsacker Wout
Van Den Eynde Rune
Van Looveren Lyam
Stevens Joran

De Herdt Lars

De Decker Per

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

NA
NA
LYRA
DUFF
OLSE
OLSE

RAM

DCLA
SPBO
LYRA
DUFF
SPBO

ABES
DUFF
OLSE
LYRA
SPBO
OLSE

VOLH
LYRA
LEBB
DUFF
DUFF
OLSE

DUFF
AVZK
SPBO
SPBO
VAC

LYRA

OLSE
SPBO
DUFF
OLSE
SPBO
SPBO
SPBO

RAM

LIER
WIBO
OLSE
DUFF
DUFF
SPBO

10.
11.
12.

12
12

10.
.54
12.
.75
12.
13.

11

12

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

10

11

83
01
06

.58
.64
12.

65

88

65

88
93

47
03
40
44
68
81

.53
10.
10.
10.
11.
.26

69
71
99
14

9.80

10.
.37
10.
10.
10.

10

10.
.76
10.
11.
.37
.98
12.

10

11
11

10

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

14
42

66
99

63

94
07

05

.55

89
94
47
67
80
91

00
00
05
06
05
05

05
06
06
04
00
00

04
05
04
05
06
04

04
05
04
04
05
04

04
04
04
04
04
05

04
04
05
06
05
06
06

05
04
05
05
00
06
06



60 meter
Reeks:3
1

~ o Uk wdN

60 meter
Reeks:4

o U1 W N

60 meter
Reeks:5

o U W N

60 meter
Reeks:1
1

b w N

60 meter
Reeks:2

g w N

60 meter
Reeks:3

g w N

60 meter
Reeks:4

o U b W N

1605
9929
1771
1615
4063
2165
2166

1703
3483
2272
9930
1704
3560

1169
1608
2141
2099
1170
1510

4426
4270
3977
4962
4318

4684
4850
5235
4317
4993

4313
4714
4654
4533
5093

3213
4245
4623
4344
5558
5094

Ben Heren

Lauwers Wannes
Muyshondt Milan
Smets Jarno
Costermans Thomas
De Decker Dax
Degrande Tijs
Vanhoeck Lennert

Ben Heren

Verbraeken Sten

Costermans Matthias

Mertens Toon
Snackaert Xander
Verbraeken Jord
Van Elsacker Siebe

Ben Heren

Van Houcke Sverre
Leijssenaar Jeroen
Degrande Wout
Calluy Mats
Diddens Jorne
Deckers Gille

Pup Dames

Van Linden Dani
Oost Morgan

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

Demeulemeester Yinthe

Udechukwu Hilary
De Herdt Antije

Pup Dames

Marien Svelte
Van Laere Emilia
Daems Silke
Boonen Cato
Vleminckx Rande

Pup Dames

Fontyn Lisa
Bicker Janne
Caers Amelie
Vetters Hanne
Le Clerqg Chiara

Pup Dames

Cornez Marine
Bijl Mirthe
Mertens Merel
Bernaerts Esther
Prinzie Emma

Le Clerg Indy

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

Uur=16:

39

39

39

40

40

DUFF
NA

OLSE
DUFF
SPBO
SPBO
DUFF

ABES
DUFF
LOND
Pega
ABES
LIER

SPBO
DUFF
SPBO
SPBO
SPBO
OLSE

OLSE
AVZK
VMOL
BVAC
DUFF

AVZK
SPBO
ABES
DUFF
SPBO

DUFF
ABES
LYRA
OLSE
LYRA

USBW
SPBO
LOND
DUFF
OLSE
LYRA

10.

10

10.

11
11

12.

12

10.
10.

11
12

12.

13

9.
9.

10.

10

10.
10.

O O W o ©

0

9.
9.
9.
10
10

10.

10
10
10

10.
11.

63
.79
92
.08
.79
06
.22

44
93
.32
.36
80
.54

49
89
14
.39
42
71

.92
.97
.15
.23
.27

.68
.69
.80
.99

.07

82
91
94
.06
.46

14
.28
.39
.75
81
18

04
00
05
04
04
06
06

04
04
05
00
06
06

04
04
04
04
05
04

02
02
02
03
02

03
02
02
03
02

02
02
02
03
02

03
02
02
03
03
02



60 meter
Reeks:1
1

g Ww N

60 meter
Reeks:2
1

g w N

60 meter
Reeks:3
1

oY U W N

60 meter
Reeks:4
1

o U b W N

80 meter
Reeks:1
1

g Ww N

80 meter
Reeks:2
1

O w N

80 meter
Reeks:3
1

oY U W N

80 meter

Reeks:4
1
2

6475
6476
4982
5980
5244

5377
5592
5263
5240
6260

5425
5565
4980
5630
5978
5836

6968
5807
5797
9919
6086
9934

7750
7569
7022
7127
7086

7481
7774
7085
7038
7420

7485
7023
7113
6835
5987
7280

8100
6717

Pup Heren

De Maeyer Thomas
De Maeyer Stijn
Ruys Jente

Dupuis Tibo
Menten Leon

Pup Heren

Hellemans Lode
Vermeiren Ferre
Huyck Wout
Deckers Lowie
Verhaegen Jaro

Pup Heren

Verbraeken Ward
Van Gool Milan
Borry Thomas
Eyckmans Fedde
De Cock Cedric
Bicker Jelle

Pup Heren

Wauters Arne
Dehertogh Gerben
Massart Maxim
Biondina Ramon
Elst Lucas
Helsen Dries

Min Dames

Helsen Sara
Peeters Laura
Deckers Lissa

Van Den Eynde Lene
Leemans Hanna

Min Dames

De Kinder Jana
Gobert Ariadne
Leemans Lore
Bijl Jana

De Boeck Lies

Min Dames

Van Den Dycke Yoni
Goossens Wiebe
Vets Melissa
Spiessens Jana
Cornez Oriane
Ferket Lena

Min Dames

Adriaenssens Evi
Tielemans Robin

Uur=16:53

Uur=16:53

Uur=16:53

Uur=16:53

Uur=16:56

Uur=16:56

Uur=16:56

Uur=16:56

SPBO
SPBO
SPBO
SPBO
OLSE

WIBO
OLSE
SPBO
OLSE
SPBO

ABES
ATAC
SPBO
ABES
ACW

ABES

SPBO
SPBO
AVKA
SPBO
LYRA
NA

VAC

SPBO
OLSE
WIBO
DUFF

VAC

OLSE
DUFF
SPBO
SPBO

OLSE
OLSE
DUFF
SPBO
USBW
OLSE

OLSE
AVZK

9.
10
10
10
11

9.

10.
10.
10.

10

9.
9.
9.
10
10
10

O O W W W

12

12.

12
13

13.

12

12.
13.

13

13.

12.
12.

12

12.
13.
13.

11.
11.

93

.44
.60
.75
.04

84

11
15
47
.53

66
85
89
.08
.14
.31

.90
.32
.35
.45
.59
.89

.26
62
.93
.70
80

.70
86
18
.31
43

44
67
72
90
04
05

90
94

03
03
03
03
03

02
03
03
02
03

02
03
03
03
02
02

02
02
02
00
02
00

01
00
01
01
01

01
01
01
00
00

00
01
00
01
00
00

00
00



3
4
5

80 meter
Reeks:1
1

g w N

80 meter
Reeks:2
1

oY U W N

80 meter
Reeks:3
1

g w N

600 meter
Reeks:1
1

O J oy U W

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

600 meter
Reeks:2

7025
7017
7090

8287
8616
9625
8242
8311
8652

8491
8020
8233
9392
8419
8243

9531
7909
7902
9920
8976
8655

1687
929

1806
1223
1275
9932
1831
1371
2357
1641
2666
9925
2545
9928
9933

1960
2071
805

927

2993
1764
1848
928

1644
1919
1640
9924
3062

Van Gelder Siege
Beeckmans Maud
Wijns Noa

Min Heren

Verlinden Tuur
Den Haese Stijn
Helsen Ward
Menten Elia
Lauwers Maarten
Masure Siemen

Min Heren

Van Looveren Enoma
Spiessens Branko
Gysbrechts Jan

Van Santfoort Elias
Van Doorslaer Rens
Saint Ghislain Ibo

Min Heren

Scheerder Kobe
D'hooghe Zico
Snackaert Michiel
Biondina Fabian
Verstrepen Daan
Marien Yari

Ben Dames

Vanhoeck Emma
Borry Ine

Van Doren Hanne
Verbergt Caro

De Bruyn Shirley
Jacobs Britt
Boeykens Yntske
Van Rosendaal Febe
Tchimou Aniesha
Diddens Jytte
Seynaeve Janne
Bernaerts Lotte
El Ayadi Nisrine
Claes June

De Gussem Jutta

Ben Dames

De Jonghe Limme

De Dobbelaere Elke
Gendarme Xana

Cuyt Joke

Van Weverberg Hanne
Van Eynde Mila

De Vries Sam

Ruys Caro
Schelkens Flore
Frederickx Bauke
Deloose Amy
Hennebel Floor

Van Eynde Leni

Uur=17:16

Uur=17:16

Uur=17:16

Uur=17:36

Uur=17:36

OLSE
OLSE
DUFF

AVZK
SPBO
VAC

OLSE
DUFF
SPBO

OLSE
SPBO
OLSE
DUFF
OLSE
OLSE

ABES
AVZK
VAC
NA
LYRA
AVZK

DUFF
SPBO
VAC
DUFF
ABES
NA
SPBO
DUFF
RAM
SPBO
SPBO
DUFF
OLSE
SPBO
SPBO

VOLH
ABES
AVZK
SPBO
LEBB
LYRA
LYRA
SPBO
SPBO
LYRA
SPBO
DUFF
LYRA

12.

12

11

12

13

11.

12
12
12

12

10

11.
11.
.72

11

11.

2'05

02

.04
12.

17

.68
12.

15

.73
13.
.56

04

NG

93

.32
.33
.34
12.
.78

42

.59

62
67

83

NG

2'009.

2'11

2'15.
2'17.
2'21.
2'25.
2'34.
2'36.
2'309.
2'42.
2'45.
2'52.

2'55
2'58

2'06.
2'08.

2'13

2'17.

2'20
2'21
2'22

2'23.

2'33

2'38.
2'39.
2'42.

2'42

.30

74

.50

11
69
87
65
05
28
88
41
60
80

.24
.56

69
72

.33

95

.31
.54
.55

48

.75

47
90
11

.57

01
00
00

00
01
00
00
01

01
01
00
01
01
01

00
01
00
00
01

01

00

04
04
04
04
05
00
04
05
05
06
05
00
05
00
00

04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
06
04
06
00
05



14
15
16
17

600 meter
Reeks:1
1

O J o U wN

9

10
11
12
13

600 meter
Reeks:2
1

O J o U WwN

9

10
11
12

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1000 meter
Reeks:1

1

2

1141
2817
1638
2749

1170
2099
1649
2233
3483
2165
1704
9927
4069
9930
9940
2356
2171

2141
1513
1608
1615
1797
1169
1605
4063
1703
1664
9929
2272

7498
7692
7426
7832
7090
7113
6713
7480
7775
6859
7207
7112
7774
7420
7023
7794
6835
7038
7750
5987
7569

8309
8976

Van Gelder Esme
Van Den Brande Noa
Daelemans Anais
Prinzie Hannelore

Ben Heren Uur=17:55

Diddens Jorne
Calluy Mats
Bernaerts Timo

De Wever Ryan
Costermans Matthias
Degrande Tijs
Verbraeken Jord
Stevens Joran

De Decker Per
Snackaert Xander
Claes Jonas
Bernard Jolan
Spiessens Michiel

Ben Heren Uur=17:55

Degrande Wout
Menten Ruben
Leijssenaar Jeroen
Costermans Thomas
Gillis-d'hamers Wannes
Van Houcke Sverre
Lauwers Wannes

De Decker Dax
Verbraeken Sten
Van Den Eynde Rune
Muyshondt Milan
Mertens Toon

Min Dames Uur=18:37

Stevens Nanouk
Lahey Leonie
Verschoren Femke
Steenmans Jitse
Wijns Noa

Vets Melissa
Goormans Jolien
Van Deuren Marthe
Gobert Myrthe
Caeldries Christine
May Liesbeth
Ceuppens Julie
Gobert Ariadne

De Boeck Lies
Goossens Wiebe
Van Der Veeken Nuria
Spiessens Jana
Bijl Jana

Helsen Sara
Cornez Oriane
Peeters Laura

Min Heren Uur=18:31

Van De Velde Tim
Verstrepen Daan

OLSE
DUFF
SPBO
OLSE

SPBO
SPBO
DUFF
DUFF
DUFF
SPBO
ABES
DUFF
SPBO
Pega
NA

SPBO
SPBO

SPBO
OLSE
DUFF
DUFF
LOND
SPBO
DUFF
SPBO
ABES
WIBO
NA

LOND

ACW

VOLH
LYRA
LYRA
DUFF
DUFF
AVZK
VAC

OLSE
ACW

LOND
DUFF
OLSE
SPBO
OLSE
LYRA
SPBO
SPBO
VAC

USBW
SPBO

DUFF
LYRA

2'43.
.29
.73
2'48.

2'45
2'45

2'15.
2'18.
2'23.
.50
2'29.
.24
.54
2'309.
2'309.
2'39.
2'40.
2'41.
2'45.

2'28

2'32
2'33

1'58.
.50

2'03

2'07.
2'009.
.36
.78
.28
2'14.
2'18.
2'18.
.52
.33

2'12
2'13
2'14

2'18
2'21

3'13.
3'14.
3'15.
.22
3'24.
3'26.
3'26.
3'29.
3'30.
3'34.
3'37.
3'38.
3'309.
.76

3'23

3'41

3'42.
3'49.
.31
L7
3'56.
3'56.
4'12.

3'50
3'55

96

80

63
63
16

75

04
61
80
68
97
17

92

09
44

96
07
10

13
00
99

07
17
26
81
87
02
89
65
33

80
04

41
44
87

.60
.22

05
06
06
05

05
04
05
06
04
06
06
00
06
00
00
06
06

04
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
00
05

00
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
00
01
00
01
00
00

00
01



~ o U W

1000 meter
Reeks:1
1

QO ~J o U b w N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

1000 meter
Reeks:1

Kampnummers

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

O 0 ~Jo U WD

9392
7909
8242
8020
8311

4981
4809
6236
4980
5382
5565
4870
5836
5263
6968
9934
6086
5978
5594
6475
5425
5630
6476
5244

3977
4714
4993
4308
4654
4726
4313
4962
4245
4433
4426
3213
5094
5093

805

2993
9932
1960
1764
2071
1848
1139
1275

Van Santfoort Elias

D'hooghe Zico
Menten Elia
Spiessens Branko
Lauwers Maarten

Pup Heren

Hofmans Remco
Derdin Simon
Gobert Jan

Borry Thomas
Torfs Emiel

Van Gool Milan
Huysmans Jasper
Bicker Jelle
Huyck Wout
Wauters Arne
Helsen Dries

Elst Lucas

De Cock Cedric
Blommaert Tristan
De Maeyer Thomas
Verbraeken Ward
Eyckmans Fedde

De Maeyer Stijn
Menten Leon

Pup Dames

Uur=18:28

Uur=18:33

Demeulemeester Yinthe

Bicker Janne
Vleminckx Rande

Van Den Brande Laura

Caers Amelie

Van Deuren Esther
Fontyn Lisa
Udechukwu Hilary
Bijl Mirthe

Neefs Linde

Van Linden Dani
Cornez Marine

Le Clerqg Indy

Le Clerq Chiara

Ben Dames

Gendarme Xana

Van Weverberg Hanne

JACOBS BRITT

De Jonghe Limme
Van Eynde Mila

De Dobbelaere Elke
De Vries Sam

Loots Jitte

De Bruyn Shirley

Uur=15:25

DUFF
AVZK
OLSE
SPBO
DUFF

SPBO
AVZK
OLSE
SPBO
WIBO
ATAC
RAM
ABES
SPBO
SPBO
NA
LYRA
ACW
LEBB
SPBO
ABES
ABES
SPBO
OLSE

VMOL
ABES
SPBO
DUFF
LYRA
VAC

DUFF
BVAC
SPBO
VAC

OLSE
USBW
LYRA
LYRA

AVZK
LEBB

VOLH
LYRA
ABES
LYRA
OLSE
ABES

3'32
3'35.
3'309.
3'53.
4'07.

3'20.
3'24.
3'24.
3'24.
3'27.
3'31.
3'33.
3'33.
3'41
3'44
3'45.
3'48.
3'49.
4'03
4'10
4'23
4'26.
4'30.

N

3'34
3'35.
3'309.
3'309.
3'47
3'50.
3'55
3'58.
3'58.
4'16.
4'17
4'29.

N

N

.59m
.26m
.1l6m
.10m
.03m
.03m
.97m
.93m
.92m

NDNDODDNWWWWWW

.21

42
03
66
07

16
41
92
97
92
04
17
91

.72
.36

80
69
17

77
.50
.37

21
91
G

.37

86
33
70

.52

68

.31

03
67
87

.09

47
G
G

04
04
00
04
05
04
05
04
05

01
01
00
01
01

02
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
02
00
02
02
03
03
02
03
03
03

02
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
02



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

929

1668
1687
9931
927

1228
2888
2357
928

1371
1140
1831
1644
1491
2545
3062
2187
1232
1919
9923
1943
1141
2345
2749
2817
9924
1640
1638
9925
1641
9921
1162
9928
9926
9933

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

1169
3497
4063
1513
2099
1608
1703
2141
1510
1664
2094
9929
2603
1926
1649
2272
1171
1704
4069
1614
9930
2165
1615
2356
2233
2166

Borry Ine

Marien Kjersti
Vanhoeck Emma
PIESSENS FEMKE
Cuyt Joke

Fontyn Sofi

Van Puyvelde Roos
Tchimou Aniesha
Ruys Caro

Van Rosendaal Febe
Saint Ghislain Luka
Boeykens Yntske
Schelkens Flore
Janssen Kaat

El Ayadi Nisrine
Van Eynde Leni
Vandendungen Aoife
Boonen Louise
Frederickx Bauke
Lenaerts Hanne
Coremans Pia

Van Gelder Esme
Boddaert Manon
Prinzie Hannelore
Van Den Brande Noa
Hennebel Floor
Deloose Amy
Daelemans Anais
BERNAERTS LOTTE
Diddens Jytte
Cuyt Lize

Van Lent Chiara
CLAES JUNE

PRINZIE ANNA

D GUSSEM JuTTA

Ben Heren

Van Houcke Sverre
Van Elsacker Wout
De Decker Dax
Menten Ruben
Calluy Mats
Leijssenaar Jeroen
Verbraeken Sten
Degrande Wout
Deckers Gille

Van Den Eynde Rune

Uur=15:31

Van Den Bossche Yenten

MUYSHONDT MILan
Van Beeck Elia
Van Beeck Jona
Bernaerts Timo
Mertens Toon
Aerts Bram
Verbraeken Jord
De Decker Per
De Herdt Lars
SNACKAERT XANDER
Degrande Tiijs
Costermans Thomas
Bernard Jolan

De Wever Ryan
Vanhoeck Lennert

SPBO
AVZK
DUFF

SPBO
DUFF
DCLA
RAM

SPBO
DUFF
OLSE
SPBO
SPBO
OLSE
OLSE
LYRA
LYRA
DUFF
LYRA
SPBO
AVZK
OLSE
SPBO
OLSE
DUFF

SPBO
SPBO
DUFF
SPBO
SPBO
SPBO
SPBO
OLS

SPBO

SPBO
LIER
SPBO
OLSE
SPBO
DUFF
ABES
SPBO
OLSE
WIBO
SPBO

OLSE
OLSE
DUFF
LOND
SPBO
ABES
SPBO
DUFF

SPBO
DUFF
SPBO
DUFF
DUFF

F PR RPRPRERPRERENDNDNDNNDNNNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDMNDMNDMNDMNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

31.
29.
26.
26.

25
25

25.
23.
23.

20
20

19.
19.
18.
18.

18

17.
17.
17.

14

13.

13

11.

11

10.

9.

.90m
.87m
.83m
.82m
.82m
.7%m
.78m
.74m
.74m
.68m
.64m
.63m
.54m
.54m
.43m
.36m
.29m
.29m
.26m
.26m
.23m
.21m
.20m
.19m
.17m
.15m
.15m
.14m
.09m
.97m
.88m
.74m
.72m
.72m
.36m

44m
28m
89m
02m
.75m
.70m
48m
12m
04m
.74m
.34m
45m
09m
96m
89m
.7%m
81m
12m
0%9m
.30m
86m
.50m
88m
.25m
94m
80m

04
05
04
00
04
05
06
05
05
05
04
04
06
04
05
05
05
05
04
00
06
05
06
05
06
00
06
06
00
06
00
05
00
00
00

06

04
04
04
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
00
04
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
00
06
04
06
06



27
28

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1

O J o U W

9

10
10
12
13
14

kogelstoten
Reeks:1
1

O J o U WwN

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

3560 Van Elsacker Siebe
9927 Stevens Yoran

Min Dames Uur=15:45
7569 Peeters Laura
7113 Vets Melissa
7794 Van Der Veeken Nuria
7090 Wijns Noa
7420 De Boeck Lies
8099 Adriaenssens Britt
7775 Gobert Myrthe
7207 May Liesbeth
7022 Deckers Lissa
8261 Goossens Natascha
7085 Leemans Lore
7086 Leemans Hanna
7038 Bijl Jana
7279 Brackeva Silke
3,000kg Min Heren Uur=14:50
9531 Scheerder Kobe
8287 Verlinden Tuur
8309 Van De Velde Tim
9920 Biondina Fabian
8346 Van Dyck Jens
8242 Menten Elia
8976 Verstrepen Daan
8233 Gysbrechts Jan
7902 Snackaert Michiel
8311 Lauwers Maarten
8652 Masure Siemen
7909 D'hooghe Zico
8419 Van Doorslaer Rens
8655 Marien Yari
7904 Van Lent Seppe
9625 Helsen Ward
8243 Saint Ghislain Ibo

5093
4993
4684
5235
3910
4270
4654
4962
4308
3977
4228
4313
5558
5094
4344
4533
4317

9919

Le Clerq Chiara
Vleminckx Rande
Marien Svelte

Daems Silke

Milloen Nele

Oost Morgan

Caers Amelie
Udechukwu Hilary

Van Den Brande Laura
Demeulemeester Yinthe
Saint Ghislain Nona
Fontyn Lisa

Prinzie Emma

Le Clerg Indy
Bernaerts Esther
Vetters Hanne

Boonen Cato

Pup Heren Uur=16:11

Biondina Raon

Pup Dames Uur=15:56

LIER
DUFF

SPBO
DUFF
LYRA
DUFF
SPBO
OLSE
OLSE
LOND
OLSE
LYRA
DUFF
DUFF
SPBO
OLSE

ABES
AVZK
DUFF
SPBO
WIBO
OLSE
LYRA
OLSE
VAC

DUFF
SPBO
AVZK
OLSE
AVZK
AVZK
VAC

OLSE

LYRA
SPBO
AVZK
ABES
AVZK
AVZK
LYRA
BVAC
DUFF
VMOL
OLSE
DUFF
OLSE
LYRA
DUFF
OLSE
DUFF

SPBO

e S N Y e e e

10
10
10

(0]

NG G o) M) I ) ENEEN EEN AN AN o]

21
17

16.
14.

14
14

13.
13.
13.

12
11

10.
10.

9.

SO0y O

.54m
.20m

.31m
.31m
.28m
.28m
.25m
.25m
.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.15m
.10m
.10m
.10m

.77m
.49m
.02m

.31m
.18m
.81m
.67m
.28m
.20m
.14m
.11m
.83m
. 75m
.09m
.87m
.46m
.59m

.35m
.86m
70m
67m
.50m
.29m
94m
48m
03m
.02m
.56m
98m
6lm
94m

85m

30m

38m

.10m

06
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
01
00
01

00
01
00
01
00
00
01
01
01
01
00
00
00
01

02
03
03
03

00

00
00
00

02
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
03



O J o U wN

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

kogelstoten
Reeks:1
1

QO ~J o U b wN

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1

R P OWOo Jo Ul d WIN

(@]

5425 Verbraeken Ward

5807 Dehertogh Gerben

6968 Wauters Arne

4981 Hofmans Remco

5487 Gillis-d'hamers Tijl

5377 Hellemans Lode

9934 Helsen Dries

5797 Massart Maxim

5978 De Cock Cedric

6086 Elst Lucas

5565 Van Gool Milan

4982 Ruys Jente

5630 Eyckmans Fedde

5592 Vermeiren Ferre

6475 De Maeyer Thomas

4980 Borry Thomas

6260 Verhaegen Jaro

5240 Deckers Lowie

6476 De Maeyer Stijn

5836 Bicker Jelle

5244 Menten Leon

5980 Dupuis Tibo

6236 Gobert Jan

6899 Van Elsacker Dries

9726 E1 Ayadi Badr

2,000kg Min Dames Uur=16:17

7569 Peeters Laura

7347 Laporte Morgan

7207 May Liesbeth

6713 Goormans Jolien

7017 Beeckmans Maud

7085 Leemans Lore

7498 Stevens Nanouk

8261 Goossens Natascha

7280 Ferket Lena

7775 Gobert Myrthe

8099 Adriaenssens Britt

7023 Goossens Wiebe

7086 Leemans Hanna

7426 Verschoren Femke

7022 Deckers Lissa

6717 Tielemans Robin

7025 Van Gelder Siege

7279 Brackeva Silke

6859 Caeldries Christine

7774 Gobert Ariadne

7481 De Kinder Jana

7487 Verbeeck Lissa
Min Heren Uur=16:44

9920 Biondina Fabian

8287 Verlinden Tuur

8309 Van De Velde Tim

9531 Scheerder Kobe

7909 D'hooghe Zico

8242 Menten Elia

8655 Marien Yari

7902 Snackaert Michiel

8904 Coremans Stef

8346 Van Dyck Jens

8976 Verstrepen Daan

ABES
SPBO
SPBO
SPBO
LOND
WIBO

AVKA
ACW

LYRA
ATAC
SPBO
ABES
OLSE
SPBO
SPBO
SPBO
OLSE
SPBO
ABES
OLSE
SPBO
OLSE
LIER
OLSE

SPBO
AVZK
LOND
AVZK
OLSE
DUFF
ACW

LYRA
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
DUFF
LYRA
OLSE
AVZK
OLSE
OLSE
ACW

OLSE
VAC

OLSE

SPBO
AVZK
DUFF
ABES
AVZK
OLSE
AVZK
VAC

AVZK
WIBO
LYRA

DN NNDDNDWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwwWwhd

11.45m
10.21m
.73m
.67m
.87m
.64m
.45m
.20m
.82m
.52m
.45m
.40m
.37m
.18m
.04m
.96m
. 79m
.69m
.25m
. 79m
.62m
.58m

NeJ

U U oo OO ~] 11~ ~J -1~ 0 0 0 0w

el I R S e e

.01lm
.96m
.83m
.82m
.73m
.69m
.57m
.56m
.53m
.50m
.41m
.39m
.34m
.29m
.15m
.12m
.11lm
.10m
.03m
.01lm
.94m
.94m
.90m
.73m
.40m

.53m
.50m
.50m
.44m
.44m
.38m
.30m
.30m
.25m
.20m
.20m

02
02
02
02
02
02
00
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
03
02
03
03
03
02
02

00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
01
01
01

00
00



12
13

9625
8243

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
1

O J o U wN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

QO ~J o U b wN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

805

2545
2071
1223
2357
1668
929

927

1687
1371
1960
1139
928

9924
1764
1140
1848
2345
1919
2993
1232
2749
9925
3062
1831
2817
2187
9923
1491
9928
1640
1141
9921
1943
9926
1275

1169
2141
1703
2099
1797
9929
3497
2272
1608
4063
1513
1926
1605
1615
2603
1510
1771
1100

Helsen Ward
Saint Ghislain Ibo

Ben Dames Uur=16:38

Gendarme Xana

El Ayadi Nisrine
De Dobbelaere Elke
Verbergt Caro
Tchimou Aniesha
Marien Kjersti
Borry Ine

Cuyt Joke

Vanhoeck Emma

Van Rosendaal Febe
De Jonghe Limme
Loots Jitte

Ruys Caro

Hennebel Floor

Van Eynde Mila
Saint Ghislain Luka
De Vries Sam
Boddaert Manon
Frederickx Bauke
Van Weverberg Hanne
Boonen Louise
Prinzie Hannelore
BERNAERTS LOTTE
Van Eynde Leni
Boeykens Yntske
Van Den Brande Noa
Vandendungen Aoife
Lenaerts Hanne
Janssen Kaat

CLAES JUNE

Deloose Amy

Van Gelder Esme
Cuyt Lize

Coremans Pia
PRINZIE ANNA

De Bruyn Shirley

Ben Heren Uur=16:50

Van Houcke Sverre
Degrande Wout
Verbraeken Sten
Calluy Mats
Gillis-d'hamers Wannes
MUYSHONDT MILan
Van Elsacker Wout
Mertens Toon
Leijssenaar Jeroen
De Decker Dax
Menten Ruben

Van Beeck Jona
Lauwers Wannes
Costermans Thomas
Van Beeck Elia
Deckers Gille
Smets Jarno

Haeck Bjarne

VAC
OLSE

AVZK
OLSE
ABES
DUFF
RAM

AVZK
SPBO
SPBO
DUFF
DUFF
VOLH
OLSE
SPBO

LYRA
OLSE
LYRA
SPBO
LYRA
LEBB
DUFF
OLSE
DUFF
LYRA
SPBO
DUFF
LYRA
SPBO
OLSE
SPBO
SPBO
OLSE
SPBO
AVZK
OLS

ABES

SPBO
SPBO
ABES
SPBO
LOND

LIER
LOND
DUFF
SPBO
OLSE
OLSE
DUFF
DUFF
OLSE
OLSE
OLSE
RAM

1
1

O RPRPRPRRPRRERRRPRPRPRRERERRRREEREDN
COO0OO0ORRPREPREPNONONESGOOJJW

OB 0109 Jd 3 J 300 0o W0 o

DN NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDDNDNDNDNDDNDWWWWWW

.20m
.15m

.80m
.9%m
.06m
. 74m
.59m
.32m
.22m
.86m
.85m
.58m
.93m
.52m
.43m
.13m
.97m
.58m
.21m
.12m
.07m
.46m
.08m
.02m
.46m
.35m
.12m
.03m
.80m
. 70m
.58m
.54m
.54m
.83m
.19m
.50m
.30m
GP

.60m
.34m
.19m
.13m
.13m
.07m
.99m
.98m
.95m
.94m
.93m
.91m
.89m
.89m
.88m
.85m
.85m
.82m

00
01

04
05
05
00
05
04
06
05
00
04
00
06
05
00
06
00

04
04
04
04
04
00
04
05
04
04
05
06
04
04
04
04
05
05

04
05
04
04
05
05
04
04
04
05
04
04
05
00
05
04
05
06
04

05



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1
1

O ~J oy U bW

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

verspringen
Reeks:1
1

O ~J oUW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

1171
1649
3483
1664
1704
9940
1173
4069
9930
2165
1170
9927
3560
2233
1925
2356
2166

4811
4961
5797
5487
5244
5565
5807
5978
6899
6086
5240
4980
6968
4982
9726
5630
5425

4318
4270
4308
4654
4962
5235
4684
4228
3977
3910
4426
4714
4993
4317
3213
5094
5093
4623
5558
4533
4344

Aerts Bram
Bernaerts Timo
Costermans Matthias
Van Den Eynde Rune
Verbraeken Jord
CLAES JONAS

Jacobs Rune

De Decker Per
SNACKAERT XANDER
Degrande Tijs
Diddens Jorne
Stevens Yoran

Van Elsacker Siebe
De Wever Ryan

Van Looveren Lyam
Bernard Jolan
Vanhoeck Lennert

Milloen Sander
Willems Orry
Massart Maxim
Gillis-d'hamers Tijl
Menten Leon

Van Gool Milan
Dehertogh Gerben
De Cock Cedric

Van Elsacker Dries
Elst Lucas

Deckers Lowie
Borry Thomas
Wauters Arne

Ruys Jente

El Ayadi Badr
Eyckmans Fedde
Verbraeken Ward

Pup Dames Uur=17:34

De Herdt Antje

Oost Morgan

Van Den Brande Laura
Caers Amelie
Udechukwu Hilary
Daems Silke

Marien Svelte

Saint Ghislain Nona
Demeulemeester Yinthe
Milloen Nele

Van Linden Dani
Bicker Janne
Vleminckx Rande
Boonen Cato

Cornez Marine

Le Clerg Indy

Le Clerq Chiara
Mertens Merel
Prinzie Emma
Vetters Hanne
Bernaerts Esther

Pup Heren Uur=16:53

SPBO
DUFF
DUFF
WIBO
ABES

SPBO
SPBO

SPBO
SPBO
DUFF
LIER
DUFF
OLSE
SPBO
DUFF

AVZK
VMOL
AVKA
LOND
OLSE
ATAC
SPBO
ACW

LIER
LYRA
OLSE
SPBO
SPBO
SPBO
OLSE
ABES
ABES

DUFF
AVZK
DUFF
LYRA
BVAC
ABES
AVZK
OLSE
VMOL
AVZK
OLSE
ABES
SPBO
DUFF
USBW
LYRA
LYRA
LOND
OLSE
OLSE
DUFF

NDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND

33

23.

22
20

18.
17.
le6.
15.
15.

15

14.

14

14.
13.
13.

12
12
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